8 Installation Equipment
8/1
Safe Area
General Catalogue 04.10.2007
06345E00
Sockets and Plugs
Series TEF 1531
● TEF 1531:

Series TEF 1531
Selection Table
Version Description Ordering code Weight
kg
Socket and
junction box
Serie TEF 1531
10 A DC - 16 A AC TEF1531000 1,050
Socket and switch
Serie TEF 1536
16 A DC/AC - 250 V TEF1536000 1,450
Plug
Serie TEF 1581
10 A DC - 16 A AC, for TEF 1531 and TEF 1536 TEF1581001 0,700
Cable coupler
Serie TEF 1583
for TEF 1581, plastic TEF1583001 0,800
Technical Data
Certificates TEF 1536:  Group 14.3.165
TEF 1581:  Group 14.3.265 (built in accordance with DIN 89262/220)
Material